Appetizers
Full Order Chicken Quesadillakl2.47
Flour Tortilla Filled w/Chicken,
Bacon and Cheese
1/2 order Chicken Quesadilla $8.75
Flour Tortilla Filled w/Chicken,
Bacon and Cheese
Steak Quesadilla $16.55

Flour Tortilla Filled w/Steak, Bacon
and Cheese

Chips & Homemade Salsa  $6.95
Chicken Strips $12.47
Cheese Nachos w/ Jalapenos $8.27
Super Nachos $11.51

Taco Meat, Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Black Olives

Supercalafragalistic-Extra-All-Fh&H@achos

Cheese Sticks $10.79
Trio Tacos $10.31
Bacon Cheddar Fries $10.55
Chilli Cheese Fries $10.79
French Fries Small $2.99
French Fries Large $4.19
Golden Fried Mushrooms $10.31
Macaroni & Cheese $3.11
Loaded Baked Potato $4.79
Soup of the Day Cup $3.59
Chili Cup $5.51
Soup of the Day Bowl $5.03
Side Salad $3.95
Chili Bowl $7.79
Papas Omelettes
Ham Omelette $12.95
Bacon Omelette $12.95
Sausage Omelette $12.95
Spanish Omelette $12.95
Sausage, Bell Peppers, and
Onions Topped with Pico de Gallo
Denver Omelette $12.95

Ham, Bell Peppers, and Onions.

Cheese Omelette $9.71

Veggie Omelette $12.95
Tomatoes, Bell Peppers,
Mushrooms, Onions
Western Omelette $12.95

Ham, Tomato, Bell Pepper & Onion
Mushroom Swiss Omelette  $12.47

Meat Lovers Omelette $15.59
Ham, Sausage, Bacon

Steak Omelette $17.99

Trash Can Omelette $17.99

Meatlover Omlette & Veggie
Omlette Combined w/ Jalapenos &

Cheese
Taco Omelette $16.79

Taco Meat, Tomatoes, Onions &
Cheese

Spinach Omelette

Sandwiches
Patty Melt Sandwich Combo $13.79

$12.47

Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Papas Cafe

FAST PASS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be

delivered in less that 40 minutes

depending of restaurant availability and

food preparation time.

One Eqgg Breakfast
Pork Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Spam,
Country Ham, Canadian Bacon,
Sausage Patties, or Sausage Links

Breakfast

Big Papa Breakfast
Chicken Fried Steak covered in
Cream Gravy, 2 pieces of Bacon, 1
Sausage Patty, and 1 Sausage Link
Along with 2 Eggs, 1 Side, and 1
Bread Choice

$22.07

House Special Breakfast $11.51
2 Scrambled Eggs w/ Diced Ham

Bacon Breakfast Taco $4.19
Egg & Cheese

Sausage Breakfast Taco $4.19
Egg & Cheese

Huevos Rancheros $10.79

Corn Tortillas (2), Scrambled Eggs,
Cheese & Salsa
Breakfast Burrito $12.71

Scrambled Eggs, Sausage,
Cheese, Topped with Salsa

Breakfast Sandwich $9.11
Choice of Meat, Egg & Cheese

(Veggies Optional)
Kids Breakfast $5.51

1 Pancake or 1 Piece of French
Toast with 1 Egg and 2 Pieces of
Bacon

Daily Special - Sunday
Bacon and Eggs $11.03

Daily Special - Saturday
Sausage Patties and Eggs $11.03

Daily Specials - Friday
Small Sausage, Egg & Cheese $8.27

Taco w/ 1 side dish
w/ Coffee
Sausage Links and Eggs

$11.03

Daily Specials - Thursday

Small Bacon, Egg & Cheese  $8.23
Taco w 1 side

w/ Coffee
Half Order Sausage Gravy on  $9.71
Biscuit w Egg & Potato

Daily Specials - Wednesday

Country Ham & Eggs $11.03

Daily Specials - Tuesday
1 Pancake & 2 Slices of Bacon $7.31
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Breakfast Extras

Peanut Butter
Homemade Salsa

Pico de Gallo

Dish Cream Gravy

Cup Cream Gravy

Bowl Cream Gravy
Dish Cream Beef Gravy
Cup Cream Beef Gravy
Bowl Cream Beef Gravy
1Egg

2 Eggs

2 Pork Bacon

4 Pork Bacon

1 Sausage Patty

1 Sausage Link

2 Sausage Patty

2 Sausage Links

Cup of Fruit

Bowl of Fruit

Pecans

Jalapenos

Cup of Oatmeal

Bowl of Oatmeal
Cheese

Hash Browns

Home Fries

Peanut Butter (320z)
Pork Chop (Boneless)
Cup Courned Beef Hash
Cup Chicken Fried Steak
Cup Chicken Breast
Cup 80z New York Strip
Liver and Onions
Chicken Strips

Catfish (1)

Catfish (5)

Shrimp Skewer
Hamburger Patty
Homestyle Patty

Beverages

Coffee and Hot Tea
Double Brew Coffee
Coke

Diet Coke

Dr. Pepper

Fanta Orange

Iced Tea (Sweet)
Iced Tea (Unsweet)
Dasani Water (Bottle)

$0.83
$0.83
$0.83
$2.27
$2.75
$5.51
$2.75
$4.19
$6.95
$2.27
$3.95
$2.51
$5.03
$2.51
$2.51
$5.03
$5.03
$4.19
$6.95
$1.43
$1.19
$3.23
$4.55
$1.19
$2.75
$2.75
$0.71
$10.31
$8.27
$10.31
$8.27
$12.47
$9.71
$2.75
$2.75
$11.99
$5.15
$5.51
$8.27

$2.99
$3.47
$3.35
$3.35
$3.35
$3.35
$3.35
$3.35
$2.75



Tuna Melt Sandwich Combo $13.31
Open Face Chili Cheese Burdggt5.23
Sandwich Combo

French Dip Sandwich Combo$15.23
Chicken Fried Steak Sandwic$13.31
Combo

Bacon & Eggs $11.03

Daily Specials - Monday
Half Order of Cremed Beef with $8.23

1 side
w/ coffee
Sausage Links and Eggs $11.03
Classic Breakfast Dishes
One Egg Breakfast $6.35
One Egg Breakfast w 1 Meat ~ $7.55
Two Egg Breakfast $7.19
Two Egg Breakfast with 1 meat $9.59
Skillets

Country Skillet $13.91

Home Fries, Scrambled Eggs,
Chicken Fried Steak, Topped with
Gravy
Spanish Skillet $12.95
Hashbrowns, Eggs, Sausage,
Topped with Cheese, Bell Peppers
and Pico De Gallo
Veggie Skillet $12.95
Tomatoes, bell peppers,
mushrooms, onions, black olives,
hash browns and scrambled eggs
topped with cheese.
Texas Skillet $13.91
Hashbrowns, Scrambled Eggs,
Chili, Topped with Cheese
Meat Lovers Skillet $15.11
Homes Fries, Scrambled Eggs,
Sausage, Bacon , Ham and Cheese
Steak Skillet $17.99

Home Fries, Scrambled Eggs,
Steak, Topped with Cheese

Salad & Lo Carb
Super Salad $8.75

Tomatoes, cucumber, onions,
boiled egg and cheese.
Taco Salad $11.03
Taco Meat, Tomatoes, Black
Olives, Cheese, Lettuce

Chicken Toss Salad $13.31
Fried Chicken, Tomatoes, Boiled
Egg, Cheese
Grilled Chicken Salad $13.31

Grilled Chicken, Tomatoes, Boiled
Eggs, Cheese

Tuna Salad $11.03
Turkey Toss Salad $11.87
Turkey, Tomatoes, Boiled Egg,
Cheese
Classic Chef Salad $13.31
Ham, Turkey, Tomatoes, Boiled
Egg, Cheese
Club Chef Salad $13.31

Turkey, Bacon, Tomatoes, Boiled
Egg, Cheese
Low Cal & Low Carb Plate $11.87
Fresh Fruit, Cottage Cheese,
Tomato Wedges & 1 Boiled Egg.

Soup
Soup of the Day
Homemade Chili

Traditional Homemade
Served with a choice of side

Pancakes & More

1 Pancake $2.99
2 Pancakes $3.59
3 Pancakes $4.79
Strawberry Pancakes $9.11
Blueberry Pancakes $9.11

Pecan Pancakpage 2 $9.11



Pancakes Combo $8.75
1 Egg, 2 pcs Bacon or 1 sausage

2 Bacon Pancakes $7.19
Waffle $5.99
Waffle Combo $11.15
1 Egg, and 2pcs Bacon or 1
Sausage
Bacon Waffle $9.71
Cinnamon Roll $4.19
French Toast $5.99

Cinnamon Swirl French Toast $8.27
Cinnamon Swirl French Toast $11.03
Combo

Cup of Oatmeal, Fruit and $8.27
Toast

Bowl of Oatmeal, Fruit and $9.71
Toast
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