

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Papas Cafe

rapas Cale							
<u>Appetizers</u>		FAST PASS		Breakfast Extras			
Full Order Chicken Quesadi	illa % 12.47	Never wait in line anymore! food	l will be	Peanut Butter	\$0.83		
Flour Tortilla Filled w/Chicken,	•	delivered in less that 40 min		Homemade Salsa	\$0.83		
Bacon and Cheese		depending of restaurant availability and		Pico de Gallo	\$0.83		
1/2 order Chicken Quesadilla \$8.75		food preparation time.		Dish Cream Gravy	\$2.27		
Flour Tortilla Filled w/Chicken,	,			Cup Cream Gravy	\$2.75		
Bacon and Cheese Steak Quesadilla	\$16.55	One Egg Breakfas	t	Bowl Cream Gravy	\$5.51		
Flour Tortilla Filled w/Steak, Bacon		Pork Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Spam,		Dish Cream Beef Gravy	\$2.75		
and Cheese	40011	Country Ham, Canadian Bad		Cup Cream Beef Gravy	\$4.19		
Chips & Homemade Salsa	\$6.95	Sausage Patties, or Sausage I		Bowl Cream Beef Gravy	\$6.95		
Chicken Strips	\$12.47			1 Egg	\$2.27		
Cheese Nachos w/ Jalapen	os \$8.27	<u>Breakfast</u>		2 Eggs	\$3.95		
Super Nachos	\$11.51	Big Papa Breakfast	\$22.07	2 Pork Bacon	\$2.51		
Taco Meat, Cheese, Lettuce,		Chicken Fried Steak covered in		4 Pork Bacon	\$5.03		
Tomato, Black Olives	u dese do	Cream Gravy, 2 pieces of Bacon, 1	_	1 Sausage Patty	\$2.51		
Supercalafragalistic-Extra-A		chos Sausage Patty, and 1 Sausage Link Along with 2 Eggs, 1 Side, and 1	(1 Sausage Link	\$2.51		
Cheese Sticks	\$10.79	Bread Choice		2 Sausage Patty	\$5.03		
Trio Tacos	\$10.31	House Special Breakfast	\$11.51	2 Sausage Links	\$5.03		
Bacon Cheddar Fries	\$10.55	2 Scrambled Eggs w/ Diced Ham		Cup of Fruit	\$4.19		
Chilli Cheese Fries	\$10.79	Bacon Breakfast Taco	\$4.19	Bowl of Fruit	\$6.95		
French Fries Small	\$2.99	Egg & Cheese	0.4.40	Pecans	\$1.43		
French Fries Large	\$4.19	Sausage Breakfast Taco	\$4.19	Jalapenos	\$1.19		
Golden Fried Mushrooms	\$10.31	Egg & Cheese	\$10.79	Cup of Oatmeal	\$3.23		
Macaroni & Cheese	\$3.11	Huevos Rancheros Corn Tortillas (2), Scrambled Egg		Bowl of Oatmeal	\$4.55		
Loaded Baked Potato	\$4.79	Cheese & Salsa	15,	Cheese	\$1.19		
Soup of the Day Cup	\$3.59	Breakfast Burrito	\$12.71	Hash Browns	\$2.75		
Chili Cup	\$5.51	Scrambled Eggs, Sausage,		Home Fries	\$2.75		
Soup of the Day Bowl	\$5.03	Cheese, Topped with Salsa		Peanut Butter (32oz)	\$0.71		
Side Salad	\$3.95	Breakfast Sandwich	\$9.11	Pork Chop (Boneless)	\$10.31		
Chili Bowl	\$7.79	Choice of Meat, Egg & Cheese		Cup Courned Beef Hash	\$8.27		
Danas Omalatta	_	(Veggies Optional) Kids Breakfast	\$5.51	Cup Chicken Fried Steak	\$10.31		
Papas Omelettes		1 Pancake or 1 Piece of French	ψ5.51	Cup Chicken Breast	\$8.27		
Ham Omelette	\$12.95	Toast with 1 Egg and 2 Pieces of		Cup 8oz New York Strip	\$12.47		
Bacon Omelette	\$12.95	Bacon		Liver and Onions	\$9.71		
Sausage Omelette	\$12.95	Daily Special Sund	01/	Chicken Strips	\$2.75		
Spanish Omelette	\$12.95	<u> Daily Special - Sund</u>		Catfish (1)	\$2.75		
Sausage, Bell Peppers, and Onions Topped with Pico de Gal	llo	Bacon and Eggs	\$11.03	Catfish (5)	\$11.99		
Denver Omelette	\$12.95	Daily Special Satur	day	Shrimp Skewer	\$5.15		
Ham, Bell Peppers, and Onior	•	Daily Special - Saturd	<u>Jay</u>	Hamburger Patty	\$5.51		
Cheese Omelette	\$9.71	Sausage Patties and Eggs	\$11.03	Homestyle Patty	\$8.27		
Veggie Omelette	\$12.95	Daily Specials - Frid	2V	Homestyle Fatty	φυ.Ζ1		
Tomatoes, Bell Peppers,	•			<u>Beverages</u>			
Mushrooms, Onions	.	Small Sausage, Egg & Cheese	2 φο.∠ <i>1</i>	Coffee and Hot Tea	\$2.99		
Western Omelette	\$12.95	Taco w/ 1 side dish w/ Coffee		Double Brew Coffee	\$3.47		
Ham, Tomato, Bell Pepper & (Sausage Links and Eggs	\$11.03	Coke	\$3.35		
Mushroom Swiss Omelette	\$12.47	oddodge Elliko dila Eggo	Ψ11.00	Diet Coke	\$3.35		
Meat Lovers Omelette	\$15.59	Daily Specials - Thurs	dav	Dr. Pepper	\$3.35		
Ham, Sausage, Bacon Steak Omelette	\$17.99	Small Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$8.23	Fanta Orange	\$3.35		
Trash Can Omelette	\$17.99	Taco w 1 side	*	Iced Tea (Sweet)	\$3.35		
Meatlover Omlette & Veggie	ψ11.33	w/ Coffee		Iced Tea (Sweet)	\$3.35		
Omlette Combined w/ Jalapenos &		Half Order Sausage Gravy on	\$9.71	Dasani Water (Bottle)	\$2.75		
Cheese		Biscuit w Egg & Potato		Dasaili Water (Dottie)	ΨΖ.1 Ο		
Taco Omelette	\$16.79						
Taco Meat, Tomatoes, Onions & Daily Specials - Wednesday Cheese							
Spinach Omelette	\$12.47	Country Ham & Eggs	\$11.03				
-pao	Ψ···						

<u>Daily Specials - Tuesday</u> 1 Pancake & 2 Slices of Bacon \$7.31

page 1

w/ coffee

Sandwiches
Patty Melt Sandwich Combo \$13.79

Tuna Melt Sandwich Combo \$13.31 Open Face Chili Cheese Burg 15.23 Sandwich Combo French Dip Sandwich Combo \$15.23 Chicken Fried Steak Sandwic \$13.31

Bacon & Eggs \$11.03

<u>Daily Specials - Monday</u>

Half Order of Cremed Beef with \$8.23 1 side

w/ coffee

Sausage Links and Eggs \$11.03

Classic Breakfast Dishes

One Egg Breakfast \$6.35 One Egg Breakfast w 1 Meat \$7.55 Two Egg Breakfast \$7.19 Two Egg Breakfast with 1 meat \$9.59

Skillets

Country Skillet \$13.91 Home Fries, Scrambled Eggs, Chicken Fried Steak, Topped with Spanish Skillet \$12.95 Hashbrowns, Eggs, Sausage, Topped with Cheese, Bell Peppers and Pico De Gallo Veggie Skillet \$12.95 Tomatoes, bell peppers, mushrooms, onions, black olives, hash browns and scrambled eggs topped with cheese. Texas Skillet \$13.91 Hashbrowns, Scrambled Eggs, Chili, Topped with Cheese Meat Lovers Skillet \$15.11

Homes Fries, Scrambled Eggs,

Sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese \$17.99 Steak Skillet Home Fries, Scrambled Eggs,

Steak, Topped with Cheese

Salad & Lo Carb

Super Salad \$8.75 Tomatoes, cucumber, onions, boiled egg and cheese. Taco Salad \$11.03 Taco Meat, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Cheese, Lettuce Chicken Toss Salad \$13.31 Fried Chicken, Tomatoes, Boiled Egg, Cheese Grilled Chicken Salad \$13.31 Grilled Chicken, Tomatoes, Boiled Eggs, Cheese \$11.03 Tuna Salad Turkey Toss Salad \$11.87

Turkey, Tomatoes, Boiled Egg, Cheese Classic Chef Salad \$13.31 Ham, Turkey, Tomatoes, Boiled

Egg, Cheese Club Chef Salad \$13.31 Turkey, Bacon, Tomatoes, Boiled

Egg, Cheese Low Cal & Low Carb Plate \$11.87 Fresh Fruit, Cottage Cheese,

Soup

Tomato Wedges & 1 Boiled Egg.

Soup of the Day Homemade Chili

Traditional Homemade

Served with a choice of side

Pancakes & More

1 Pancake	\$2.99
2 Pancakes	\$3.59
3 Pancakes	\$4.79
Strawberry Pancakes	\$9.11
Blueberry Pancakes	\$9.11
Pecan Pancakesge 2	\$9.11

Pancakes Combo 1 Egg, 2 pcs Bacon or 1 sausage	\$8.75
2 Bacon Pancakes	\$7.19
Waffle	\$5.99
Waffle Combo	\$11.15
1 Egg, and 2pcs Bacon or 1	
Sausage Bacon Waffle	\$9.71
	T -
Cinnamon Roll	\$4.19
French Toast	\$5.99
Cinnamon Swirl French Toast	\$8.27
Cinnamon Swirl French Toast	\$11.03
Combo	
Cup of Oatmeal, Fruit and	\$8.27
Toast	
Bowl of Oatmeal, Fruit and	\$9.71
Toast	